Class III, Biological Safety Cabinets
The Premier Solution for High Containment Laboratories
Airstream Class lll, Biological Safety Cabinet,
 Model: AC3-4B_.
Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer
Uncompromised Protection for your Samples
Designed in the USA
Model: UUS-714A

  9. Inner Door (3/5 configuration depends on the model)
10. Optional Chart Recorder Box
11. Omega Bracket (uninstalled during shipment)
NOTE: Only for UUS-363, the bottom door has a single door.
880 mm (34.6”)
67 mm (2.6”)
UUS-363/480/597/714
Dimensions: ± 10 mm
20 mm (0.8”)
Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer
Ultra-Low Temperature FreezerLexicon® II14
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODELS DESCRIPTION
220-240 VAC, 50 Hz 220-240 VAC, 60 Hz  LEXICON® II SILVER CONTROLLER
WITH STANDARD SS CHAMBER WITH 3 INNER DOORS
UUS-363A-1-SS (2180098) UUS-363A-3-SS (2180120) Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer; Upright; 12.8 cu. ft. (363 L)
UUS-480A-1 -SS (2180100) UUS-480A-3 -SS (2180101) Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer; Upright; 16.9 cu. ft. (480 L)
UUS-597A-1 -SS (2180104) UUS-597A-3 -SS (2180106) Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer; Upright; 21.1 cu. ft. (597 L)
UUS-714A-1-SS (2180108) UUS-714A-3 -SS (2180109) Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer; Upright; 25.2 cu. ft. (714 L)
MODELS DESCRIPTION
220-240 VAC, 50 Hz 220-240 VAC, 60 Hz LEXICON® II SILVER CONTROLLER
WITH STANDARD SS CHAMBER WITH 5 INNER DOORS
UUS-363A-1-5D-SS (2180119) UUS-363A-3-5D-SS (2180121) Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer; Upright; 12.8 cu. ft. (363 L)
UUS-480A-1-5D-SS (2180095) UUS-480A-3-5D-SS (2180102) Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer; Upright; 16.9 cu. ft. (480 L)
UUS-597A-1-5D-SS (2180105) UUS-597A-3-5D-SS (2180107) Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer; Upright; 21.1 cu. ft. (597 L)
UUS-714A-1-5D-SS (2180096) UUS-714A-3-5D-SS (2180123) Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer; Upright; 25.2 cu. ft. (714 L)
ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION
5075345 Recorder Kit (Chart recorder, 7-day chart paper, pens, universal outlet)
5070901 Additional Shelving Kit for 363 L
5070902 Additional Shelving Kit for 480 L
5070903 Additional Shelving Kit for 597 L
5070904 Additional Shelving Kit for 714 L
1180061 Standard Cardboard 2-inch Box
1180062 Standard Cardboard 3-inch Box
1180063 Standard Cardboard 100-Cell Divider
1180064 Standard Cardboard 81-Cell Divider
1180065 Standard Cardboard 64-Cell Divider
1180066 Standard Cardboard 49-Cell Divider
5170527 Modifiable Clip Rack with 3 inner door configuration
5170526 Modifiable Clip Rack with 5 inner door configuration
5170644 3” Drawer Rack with 3 inner door configuration
5170647 3” Drawer Rack with 5 inner door configuration
5170645 2” Drawer Rack with 3 inner door configuration
5170646 2” Drawer Rack with 5 inner door configuration
5170438 LCO2 back-up system
1260040 Ice Scraper
1260039 Cryo Safety Gloves
9010101 IQ/OQ Documentation
5250001 Voyager® Software Kit
1260110 6” Temperature Chart, 7day, 60/pack
1260111 Chart Recorder Pen Replacement 6 pens/pack
(see PROtect Gen 2 brochure) PROtect Gen 2
Ultra-Low Temperature FreezerLexicon® II 15
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
Chart Recorder Kit (5075345)
The chart recorder provides an easy-to-
read graph of data vs time. It is a reliable,
accurate, and stable instrument, for on-
the-spot written documentation of freezer
chamber temperature. This model offers a
6” chart of temperature data.
Kit includes the 6” temperature chart
recorder,1 pack pen replacement,1 pack
7-day paper and universal outlet.
Each Lexicon® II ULT freezer comes
standard with 2 shelves, 8 clips for three
inner doors and 4 shelves, 16 clips for five
inner doors.
Extra shelves are available and each shelf
comes with 4 clips.
Additional Shelving Kit
UUS-363 (5070901)